
Sr. No. Program Student IDs Advisor Name Email

1 F2021266001-080 Dr. Nabeel Sabir Khan nabeel.bloch@umt.edu.pk

2 F2021266081-160 Dr. Jameel Ahmad jameel.ahmad@umt.edu.pk

3 F2021266161-240 Dr. Abdullah Yousafzai abdullah.yousafzai@umt.edu.pk

4 F2021266241-320 Dr. Muhammad Adnan muhammad.adnan@umt.edu.pk

5 F2021266321-400 Muhammad Abdul Jabbar abduljabbar@umt.edu.pk

6 F2021266401-480 Mahmood Hussain mahmood.hussain@umt.edu.pk

7 F2021266481-560 Naila Aslam naila.aslam@umt.edu.pk

8 BS Data Science F2021332001-50 Shahmin Sharafat shahmin.sharafat@umt.edu.pk

BS Computer Science
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